
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- JBfgJSN - Lexington County, S. C
COTTCD UWIVEKSAL INPEX No. 1-4 • ~y ^y=s'l'o locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer Made by The Cott Index Company, CoInmbOB, Oh(o

U.S. Patent No. 14371G8 — Copyright 193D jto-y to BnfF gob-Index sheet for pa?e reference. Sold by Walker, Bvmni A Cognrall Co., Chuiestvn, S. C.

i

-1

-*

f

r

i

-H

-<
*

!

LICENSE
NUMBER

1976

1988

2nJ|.n

22 37

2257

-£g^3

2332

2353

238),

2420

2469

2k75 /'

2k82

2498

2729

27.65

2907

2952

3088

4011

33hA

W

3538

3572

3608

3613

36-^8

3770

39 8n

__4Q33

]in-}Q

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Wingard

Wingard

We s singer

Wingard

Wise

^£rse

Wise

Wingard

Wise

Wise

Wise

Westmoreland

We s singer

Wise

We s singer

Wise

Wise

Wise

Wesslnger

Wise

WT ngarri

Wingard

Wingard

Wins te ad

Wise

l /Han

Wingn-pd

Wfiabfi-pT*y

Westmoreland

We s singer

"U/AR singer*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David George
Cayce, S.C.

Sam .

West Cola,, S.C.

Carolons 0.

Lexington, S.C.

William H.

Lexington, S.C.

Fred

Batesburgf S.C.
LZonB4e —

Columbia. S.C.

Matthew

Columbia. S.C.

Leland C. -

Pellon. S.C.

fi-eorge

Lexington, S.C. .

Leon J.
'Foriston, S.C.
Fr ankle

Batesburg, S.C.

Walter P.

Ft. Jackson, S. C.

James M.

Columbia, S.C.

Maxey C.

West Cola. P S.C.
James P.

Lejxinfrfcon. S.C.

Wade Edward

Columbia. S.C.
Jason B.

Lexington, S.C.

ffTiwil-,1^
T,fi-x-mgtonf S.C.

Mervln E.

Irmo. .S.-C.

Raymond Lamar

Cavce. S.C.

Kfini^y, ,Tr.

Columbia, S.C.

Job Maxcy •

Lexington. S.C.

Dock
Lexington, S.C,

Emerson L.

Coles Point, Va.

Henry

Batesburgr S.C.

'KVirmRn (1T

Swansea, S.C.

Tom

Golumbiaf S.C.

Jesse T-T. .

Batesburgr S.C.

John W_

'Rfltfi.qbijr'gj S H

Homer W.

Lexington. S.C.
.TamfiS Ti1,

Chapin, S.C. :.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Breedlove

Price

Goodwin

Williamson

Nobles

-^iair

Jackson

Ton

Corley

Cramps

Barr :

Caraway

Brothers

Campbell

Swygert

WLlli ams

Senn

Bowers

Owen

Shealv

nnr»der

Singly

Ami_ck

Cooper

Perry

flu "Hei*

Stroman

Omc

Burke_tt

Harmon

T?1 1 ey

> : . ' : "

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

. Flora Hell.
Cayce, S.C.

Annis

West Cola.. S.C.

Retha

Cavce. S.C.

Dorothy 3.

Lexington. S.C.

Alice

Batesburgr S.C.

K11.7B

Columbia. S.C.

Retha

Columbia. S.C.
Carolyn Elizabet

Pellon. S.C.

Ros&

Lexington,. S.C.

Celeste
West Cola., S.C.

Louise

Leesville. S.C.

Betty

West Cola., S.C.

Betty J.
Columbia. S.C.

Eula

Columbia,. S.C.

Dorothy June

Leesyille. S.C.
Emma Lee

Columbia. S.C.
Mary A.

Lexington. S. C.

Mfip- r Jp l j -nQ

Lexington,. S.C.

Mary Alice

Irmo. TC..C.

Eessie S.
West Cola.. S.C.

.Tul i n

Columbia, S.C.

Clara Sheslv

West Cola. r S.C.

Anr^ie T.nu

Lexington, S. G.

JaynB^-la
Columbia. S.C.

Mabel

Batesburgr S.C.

Jnyce

Swansea, S.C.

Lillie Bell

Columbia,. S.C.

"Prances Ann

Orangeburg, S.C.

p-pfl-naes

T,ftfisvm A, S.C.

Sara

Lexington, S.C..

TJlrH-hh V-i r>£-irn a

Leesville, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22
23
21
18
28
18
23
22

55

in
22

21

23

19
i21

18

30

24

27
25

24
23
21
18

2?

25

55

50
25

18
36
2li-
19

19
31
18
22

19
20
19
23

18
^3
U6
21
21

21

18

hi
39

PI

18
39

32

2^

??

32-
33

35
^0
p?
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

W '

C

C—

C

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

w

C

w

-*-
w

w

JL

_w_

w

w

C

-Jti—

_G—

W

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
AU£

A.US

A.U£

Sept

Sept

Jan
Jan

Jan
Peb

M?TP —

A.pr

May

May
May

Jun

JUQ

Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
kUE

Aue

AUK
AUK
AUK
Sept

Sept
Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
Aug

AUK

Sfi£i_
Sept
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jun

Jul

ae£i-
Sept

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Feb

Peb
Feb

Har__
Mar

Jun,
Jim
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

.Tan

Jan

Day

31
2

9
10

l\.
8

22

27
29

19
^r
1
2

7
31
1

16
18
6
9

20
22

27
28

29
30
6
8

11

18
10
11
1?
18

?<S
27
ii

2k
6

13
18
7

?1
26
13
15
27
28

26
?

a
q

7
il;
11
1(S

13
15

3
10
I I I
16

Year

laijfi-
19W
191J.8
19k8

lai^a.
19^8

191A.
19^9
19..14-9
19^,9
3^gr
19^_
19̂ 9
19^9
1914-9
1.9_li9

12li9_
191̂ 9

19i2_
191̂ 9

1949..
1914.9
1942.,
1919

1942_
19U.9
1949. ,
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950
19J£_
1950
19 ̂ n
19.50

li£Q_
1950
1251
1951
1951
1951

1951
1251
J=S^L
1951

12£l.
1951
J^52_

1952

1952
1952

jaS£_
1952
1952
19S2.
j^a.
19^2

1253
1953

1253-
19-53,,

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Aug

AUK
Aug

AUK
Sept

Sept

Jan
Feb

Feb

Feb

Ap:p~

Apr

May

May

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

AUK
AUK,
Sepi

Sept

Oct

Oct

Sep1

Sep1
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr
AUK

AUK
J^epi
Sep1
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jul

Jul
_0&t-
Oct
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb.
Feb

J2ar_
Mar

_Jun_
Jim
Dec

Dec

Feb
Feb

.Tnn

Jan

Day

2

2

10
10

H_
13
?1
1

19
19
~^r
1

7
7

19
21

18
18
9

16
22
28

3
8

28
31

15.
PO
18

24
11
11
18
18

?1
?9
24
27
16
18

7
7
1]
6

15.
15
28
28

2

2

9
12

Hi
14
19

24
16
1R
7
7

16
24

-• ' ••-"

Year

1948
1948
1948.
1948
1948
19L8

1949,
19ii9
1949

19/]9.
4SJ|Q.

1949
1949
1949
1949.
19lt9

1949.
1949
1949
1949
19L9

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949.
1949
1950

1950
1950

1950
1950

1950

1950.
1950
W$Q
1950

1951.
1951

1951.
1951

1951
1951.
1951
1951
1951
1951
1252.
1952

O252.
1952

O252.
1952.

1252-
1952

1252.
19^2

1953.
19ft
1953.
1951

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara -R. Boozer
(NP) Lexington, S .C.

Sara R. Boozer

(HlOLexinKton. S .C.

Rev. -John KerMonks

Columbia. S.C.

Rev. Thomas F. Sub
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Booker

fTTP)T Jey1nE tnn J S

K n r » n R . "Rony.eT1

CKfP^LexInKton, S

.r,

.c
J.D. Boozer. Probate

JudKe . Lexington. '

Rev. Arthur E. Becl

Pelion, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

(NP} LexinKton. S

Rev. T.A.Snyder
West Cola., S.C.

.c

Rev. J.E.McAdams

Leesville, S.C.

Rev. Wayne C. Boli<

Columbia, S.C.
Rev. 'Henry F. Coll;

•Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J.A.Keisler

West Columbia,. S

Rev. J. Russell

« <

.c
Boi

Leesville. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
(UP} Lexington. S
Sara R. Boozer
( UP") Lexington, S

"Rfiv. Harry frpaft-n

Columbia. S.C.

.C

.c

Rev. Ned Owen
Irmo. South Carolii

Rev. -Wendell WT^Ite

West Cola.. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

dnOLexineton, S
Rev. Dermont F.

West Columbia. S

,c
Sw
,c.

Rev, E.T. Chrlseme:
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer. Pr
Judge , Lexington, i

Sara R. Boozer,

Judge . Lexineton

Pr<
t. ^

_Say* Thomas-JSL-BEi:
Swansea. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer,
Judge . Lexington

Pr<
f

• •

Rev. Roy 0. McClaij

Oran^ebure. S.C.

J . 0 . Be denboueh

(T\FP1 Lexington, S .c
Rev. Curtis K. W"ls<

Lexington, S.C. '

Rev. JT Russell

Leesville. S.C.
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